¢
.

UNOFFIGIAL CQRY 5 - ;

PR odification Egeeemert 2001196-2

Lonn NOuo e e e e

W EREAS LYONS SAVINGS & LOAN ASSCCTIATION, A CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF ILLINCIS

JULIA BARRY 8624852

luaned

THIRTY THOUSAND AND 00/100 Dollars

g 30, 000.00 ), as evidenced by o note and mortgage executed anid detivered on May 17th, 1984
which mortguge is duly recorded in the public records in the Jurisliction where the morlgoged property s loe ulmi
which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated herein as a part of this instrumeny, and

the sum of

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of sald peemises, has found it necessury and does hereby request o mmhﬂmliuu of
the terms of said loan for the following reasons:® TO modify existiang Mortgage ILoan to a fixed rate
of 10.0% for the remaining term of the loan. This is based on an outstanding loan

balance of 329,688.79 as of 7/01/86,
To modify prinzipal & interest payment based on the new interest rate.

Borrower is to Ye responsible to pay for 1% loan fee in the amount of $297.00

AND WHEREAS, the partics delive to restate the modilied terms of said Joan so that there shall be na misoaderstonading of

the mpdter

THEREFORE, B ix hereby agreed thal, azooi the dowe of 1his Agreennny, the unpaid balanee of said indebitedaess is

Twenty~Nine Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Fight and 79/100 Dollars 829,6B8.79

$208

all of whiclh the undersigned promises to pay witheipzerest ar 10,0 e per annum antil paid, aad the the
same shall be payuble Two Hundred Sixty-Three ana 62/100 Dollars (8 263.62 ),

R
pre moth beginning on the 18t day of July 1086 y 10 he applivd first to interest,

andd balanee 1o prineipal, plos a sum estimated e be sullicient wdiicharge taxis and insuranee obligations (which k-
timatedd sim may be sdjusied ns neeessary) aml thae in all other “e/spicts snbd mortgage contract shall remain in full

force aml vffect,

k.
Sigoed, sealed and delivermt this - 1st day of  June 19 86
- ~ -
. £y
" ¢ s
‘: iy e "‘fz/mwd bar _g%?\}!é‘_\m_l\} AU san
Steve stra (I 2 rry
] NITES - ASSl L? Bl Q
WiLOE - > {SEALD

Jean Kwiatt Assis '1nt Seeretary
2 "Nute: Strike n{ll words "for the following reasans " if not applicable,
i
[
CONSENT TO _LOAN MODIFICATION

e amdeesipgned endorser or endupsers, gunrantor ar guarsntors, or other secondury n!llgm or obligees, includiog an
| nriginal unretonsed horrower aor horrowers, heeeby consent 1o the farepoing lonn modification,
i - New monthly payment effective 7/1/86
pe 2252-92 \J\S\m Caaadnn "
,‘ .Escrow $ 76.35 e Y‘ L ASEAL)
Ei -Total Payment $339.,97 SRS LR : e : SEAL)
F CNOTE: The abiove Joan wadifieation agreement, when signed, wao wogoustd only as against the presemt obligor or
: ubligors, H it is esived o lold an endorser, guarantor, or o aey party, fncheling an eriginal vneeleased bor-

rower, the above consean shaehd e execated,) d_

&é*a }/." gl

ililb INHIRUMLNI WAS PREPARED, BY:
Loan Assoc

Lyons Savings & iation N,

440 E. Ogden Avenue {:/

Hinsdale, IL 60521 Atten: Sharon A. Liska

2a040-5 ‘ BAF Sysiems and Forms
{Amuticon Bavings & Accounting Supply, Inc. )

40LMA---Loan Moditicalion Agreemon




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Iegal:

Unit 3527-103 together with an wndivided .7531 percent interest in the

conmon elements in Glenview Court Condominium as delineated and defined
in the declaration recorded as Document No. 25169468, in the northeast

fractional 1/4 of section 10, Towmship 41 north, Range 12, East of the

third principdl meridian, in Cock County, Illinois

Tax I.D. ¥ 09-—10-—201—042~1049M

LERT—R1 RECSURDING . f11.4
THIA4E  TRAN 0300 o4/ 18/B4 14:34:60
#5564 § D W i ool RadmaE

COOK COUNTY RECERBIR

LoS8be 98

H!

+
,
i




